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Site Plan

4 Bedroom Penthouse
Penthouse floor

|

Indoor constructed area: 218,79 m?/ Indoor usable area: 187,55 m?

Block 03
o Terrace area: 103,98 m?
dems e Roof terrace: 127,58 m?
[ s w8 Total area: 450,35 m?
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Usable area

Hall

Open plan lounge
Hallway

Stairs

Guest Toilet
Laundry
Bedroom |
Dressing room |
Bathroom |
Bedroom Il
Bathroom Il
Bedroom Il
Bathroom llI
Bedroom IV
Bathroom IV

13,24 m?
51,48 m?
11,51 m?
5,54 m?
2,39 m?
2,61 m?
19,84 m?
5,50 m?
17,00 m?
16,94 m?
4,39 m?
16,94 m?
4,28 m?
11,88 m?
4,01 m?

This document is for information only. The areas and measurements shown are aproximate and may be modificated for technical reasons and/or administrative issues.

All furniture shown is for illustrative purposes.



4 Bedroom Penthouse - Roof terrace

Penthouse floor

218,79 231,56

Phase 01

Usable area

Hall 13,24 m?
Open plan lounge 51,48 m?
Hallway 11,51 m?
Stairs 5,54 m?
Guest Toilet 2,39 m?
Laundry 2,61 m?
Bedroom | 19,84 m?
Dressing room | 5,50 m?
Bathroom | 17,00 m?
Bedroom Il 16,94 m?
Bathroom Il 4,39 m?
Bedroom llI 16,94 m?
Bathroom IlI 4,28 m?
Bedroom IV 11,88 m?
Bathroom IV 4,01 m?

Property Orientation Site Plan Block 03
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o = o Terrace area: 103,98 m?
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This document is for information only. The areas and measurements shown are aproximate and may be modificated for technical reasons and/or administrative issues.

Al furniture shown is for illustrative purposes



